Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  05/09/2024 Viscor | a  Leviton company
CRVB
Project:
Notes:
Catalog #: Type:
LED - Sealed High Temperature High Bay
ISO
3-8

Catalog #: Type:
LED - Sealed High Temperature High Bay
Order Key
Additional Options
- -
Type Voltage Options
CRI
CCTNominal
Length
(in.) Nominal
Lumens24
48
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
080L - 8000
120L - 12000
150L - 15000
180L - 18000
240L - 24000
120L - 12000
150L - 15000
180L - 18000
240L - 24000
300L - 30000
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
480 - 480V
CRV LEDB
Driver Options
B39†† 	 Emergency Lighting Battery Pack
	 (Voltage must be specified 120V, 277V, 347V, 480V)
Housing Construction Options
C16	 Stainless Steel Latches
C18	 Tamperproof Latches
Lens Options
(High Impact Acrylic is standard P05)
P07	 Clear Polycarbonate Lens
P67	 High Impact Acrylic Frosted Smooth Molded Lens
Packaging Options
K0	 Bulk Pack/Pallet Packed and/or Wrapped
Wiring Options
V08	 Flexible Cord Feed (Single Circuit Cord) 6-ft Standard
V10(1) 	 Hub Compact for 1/2” Threaded Pipe (3/4” OD) - 1 End
V10(2) 	 Hub Compact for 1/2” Threaded Pipe (3/4” OD) - 2 End
V15 	 Liquid Tight Strain Relief (Not For XH)
V32 	 Wiring 2-Circuit Cord
†† Emergency battery packs have limited operating temperatures.
If fixture is to be switched a 2 circuit cord V32 is advised. Consult factory.
** 90+ CRI reduces lumen output by 20%, not available with 5000K
Other options may be available, consult factory. Specifications and data
subject to change without notice.
4
8
”
EXAMPLE: CRVB48-LED840K180LUNV-P07
2
4
”
8 - (80+)
9 - (90+)**
Mounted Accessories (Ordered Separately)
KIT00001 Mounting Chain Set (2) 4ft w/ S-Hooks.M10
KIT00006 Rigid Mounting Beam.M63
KIT00013 Ceiling Plate w/ Wireform.M39
KIT00040 Chain Set (2) 6ft.M10 w/ S-Hooks (4)
KIT00042 Chain Set (2) 12ft.M10 w/ S-Hooks (4)
KIT00092 25 Degree Bracket.M43(25)
KIT00093 45 Degree Bracket.M43(45)
KIT00001KIT00013 KIT00006
Standard V-Hook with Wireform Mounting Chain Set - M10(xx)Mounting Ceiling Plate with Wireform